KPONION MNMEPAXMA 2021 70km

START70 CP4_18.7km 70km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ALL Male 57 MNQProxz AOY®EKHZ 1989 L-CREW 1:24:03.473 5:17:35.306
2 2 2 ALL Male 54 ANAZTAXIOX 6OMAY KQXTOYPOYX 1989 XXIZTO AATKAAI 1:37:16.410  6:16:43.763
3 3 3 ALL Male 88 MANATIQTHZ MOAITHX 1978 ZMAPTIATEX APOMEIX / DIMOPOULOS COACHING 1:45:32.953  6:23:33.310
4 4 4 ALL Male 79 MANAMQTHX NMANAPITHZ 1989 SCARPA GR 1:46:23.253  6:31:32.573
5 5 5 ALL Male 95 2MYPOZ XMYPOIMOYAOZ 1972 OMI 1:45:30.573  6:50:53.856
6 6 6 ALL Male 22 2OTHPHX T'EQPITOYAAKHZ 1975 NS COACHING 1:52:44.043  6:50:54.850
7 7 7 ALL Male 49 2MYPOZ KOTZAMIMAZHZ 1963 XAPEOYMNOY 1:55:03.540  6:53:26.686
8 8 8 ALL Male 67 MAPIOX MIXOMNOYAOZ 1972 1:40:26.293  6:54:37.420
9 9 9 ALL Male 72 AHMHTPIOZ MIEXZYPHZ 1981 TEPAMA 1:55:57.190  6:54:44.780
10 10 10 ALL Male 96 NIKOZ XTAGAKOITOYAOX 1985 1:45:37.746  7:08:57.830
11 1 11 ALL Female 1 MATA AAAKAHXAPH 1970 ANE=APTHTH 2:00:32.693  7:08:57.830
12 11 12 ALL Male 89 MAPIOX MNMOPIKOX 1982 TEAM PORIKOS 1:46:25.883  7:08:57.943
13 12 13 ALL Male 8 FEQPT10Z AAEPTAX 1974 TIYPIOX HAEIAX 1:50:10.953  7:09:08.350
14 2 14 ALL Female 69 >TAYPOYAA MIMAKA 1974 Z.AY .MEZXHNIAY DIMOPOULOS COACHING 2:02:44.476  7:13:54.850
15 13 15 ALL Male 83 2MYPOZ MAMAAOIMOYAOZ 1994 1:53:31.870  7:16:18.593
16 14 16 ALL Male 41 MNAProx KAPBOYNHX 1982 ALLTERRAINRUNNERS 1:55:02.640  7:25:06.366
17 15 17 ALL Male 92 OEOAQPOX PAMTHX 1967 ANE=APTHTOX 1:58:21.383  7:29:38.410
18 16 18 ALL Male 97 THAEMAXOX X TAMATAKHX 1980 E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX 2:03:39.956  7:30:05.100
19 17 19 ALL Male 61 KQXTAY MAMIAAY 1975 SIFNOSRUNNERS 2:00:29.066  7:31:25.980
20 18 20 ALL Male 63 AHMOZOENHX MAPI®OIAQY 1978 ULTRASKYFROG 1:52:16.043  7:38:31.936
21 19 21 ALL Male 27 OANAZHX AHMHTPIOY 1986 2:06:49.060  7:38:38.463
22 20 22 ALL Male 60 IOANNHX MAATEZOZ 1965 2:08:57.360  7:39:21.916
23 3 23 ALL Female 23 EIPHNH I'TANNE 1974 ZMNAPTIATEX APOMEIX 2:07:40.013  7:39:50.446
24 4 24 ALL Female 48 ANAZTAXIA KOPEAH 1975 L CREW 2:03:16.113  7:40:30.223
25 21 25 ALL Male 15 AHMHTPIOX BAZIAOMNOYAOX 1963 AO®IAIATPQON 1:59:53.043  7:41:24.143
26 22 26 ALL Male 17 MEQPI10% BENIOX 1981 TMEIPAIQTEX APOMEIZ 2:04:50.526  7:42:59.323
27 23 27 ALL Male 47 BAZIAHX KONTOI'TANNHX 1969 2:08:32.600  7:44:24.776
28 24 28 ALL Male 51 ANAPEAX KPINMAPOMOYAOX 1968 ®AOIA TATPA 2:06:46.010  7:49:28.610
29 25 29 ALL Male 18 ATTEAOZ BETXHX 1966 ANA=APTHTOX 2:10:21.830  7:50:27.753
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

107
45
26
39
115
91
106
24
76
87
25
59

65
99

98
37
36

12
13
50
33
40
74
86
10

32
64
105

OIAINTOX TZAMATQPHX
ZTEPTIOX KIOXXEX
EYAITEAOY AHMHTPIOY
MANNHX KAAYBAX

EAENH WYPPOY

METPOX MPQIMOX

MNAQProx TPAroY:THx
OEOAQPOZ TKOYMAZ
MKABAKOY NANTIA
FEQPTIOZ MANAXAPAAAMITOYZ
MIXAHA AEAHTIANNHZ
®OTHZ AYKOTPA®ITHZ
ANTQONHX AHAONHX
MANATIQTHZ MAYPOTTANNHX
TPY®ONAZ >TPOYXOIMOYAOX
MMOrAKAY ANAXTAZIOX
MAPIA ZTAMOYAH

2QOTHPIOX KAKKABAZ
IOANNHZ IQANNOY
ANAPEAY AAAMHX
AZHMAKOTITOYAOX KQXTAZ
HAIAY BAPAAAY

IOANNHX KOYKOYAIAHZ
BAXIAEIOYX ZHNTPOX

NIKOZ KAPAAHMAX
NIKOAAOX MMNIMMAHZ

MAPAZKEYAX MAMNAXTAOGOINOYAOX

MANATMQTHE ANAITNQXTOY
AHMHTPHZ AMANATIAAHY
FEQPTIA ZA®EIPOIMNOYAQOY
NIKOAAOZ MAPTZIAEAX
FEQPT10X TOMAAIAHX

1970
1975
1970
1983
1982
1982
1973
1958
1981
1971
1965
1976
1959
1984
1976
1972
1967
1964
1959
1966
1964
1985
1987
1986
1969
1971
1978
1973
1993
1975

NEA MAKPH
2AYA
AGEYS AS ARGOLIDAS

AOO®IAIATPON
FAOIOBITEX APOMEIZ
KOPOIBOX AMAAIAAAY
AMNOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
SMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
ACNQZTOX APOMEAZ
ANQZTOX APOMEAZ
ATMNOAAQN AYTATT
TEAMHZZ0X
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAOX
PRIORITY RUNNING TEAM

AYKOI KEXAT'IOIAOY

AOHNA

TIHIORACE TEAM / WA K.E.U.P. TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX MEAITOY

OLYMPIOI

>KYAIA TOY APOMOY

A% AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

360 PANEPX

360 PANEPX

ABGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX ®IAIATPON
RAFINA RUNNERS

G-TOP

START70 CP4_18.7km

2:07:41.633
2:07:17.276
2:10:26.030
2:11:12.273
2:08:22.800
1:59:44.393
2:01:48.570
2:14:05.733
2:21:27.380
2:05:51.953
2:05:53.216
2:27:30.350
2:12:19.853
2:10:42.063
2:38:54.720
2:19:39.073
2:30:46.490
2:18:59.670
2:21:16.576
2:28:18.266
2:24:43.570
2:24:46.106
2:38:30.583
2:38:33.100
2:30:51.730
2:30:48.053
2:17:27.943
2:12:18.256
2:31:40.970
2:26:59.190
2:27:22.850
2:21:45.803

70km
7:55:16.210
8:00:06.440
8:09:19.750
8:09:20.190
8:10:10.726
8:19:44.976
8:30:50.763
8:33:03.886
8:35:30.210
8:40:30.733
8:40:30.733
8:48:55.130
8:48:55.463
8:51:17.773
8:51:32.173
8:55:00.683
8:55:03.616
8:59:20.526
9:00:54.966
9:00:55.836
9:07:46.886
9:07:47.320
9:10:37.696
9:10:38.803
9:12:12.946
9:12:14.000
9:15:28.250
9:16:23.940
9:16:24.036
9:18:54.756
9:21:37.960
9:26:09.016
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender BIB Country

114
29
93
109
66
56
90
110
108
103
82
62
78
28
102
43
55
58
71
46

38
14

EYAITEAOX AAE=0X
BAXIAEIOX XPONOIMOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ AIONYXOIMOYAOX
KQNXTANTINOX XIAEPHX
ANNA TZIOAAKOY

HAIAZ METTOZ

IOANNHZ AIAPMAKOINOYAOZ
ANAXTAZIOX MPIGTAKHX
OPAXYBOYAOZ TXIMHX
2YMEQN TZIKPIKHZ
BAXIAEIOX TZIMHE
NIKOAAOZ MATAAOIMNOYAOZ
MAQProx MANIAX

XPIZTINA KAATZA
MANTEAHXZ AIAMANTOINOYAOZ
AOANAZIOZ TZIMHX
MANAMQTHE KATXAPHX
rNQProz AAMIMPINOZ

EAENH AYTEPOY

2MYPOX MIEXHX

NIKOS KONTOINANNHZ DNF
LEONARDO CURATOLO DNF
MANAMQTHE KAATTAKHZ DNF
AOYKAX BAXAEKHX DNF

1971
1960
1977
1978
1974
1976
1966
1972
1972
1977
1950
1962
1978

1978
1957
1974
1965
1979
1969
1993
1968
1977
1991

COMPANEROS 100
AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHX

AZ ATON
PATRAS
2AYA
EAEYZIX

APOEL MOLAON

ST. PAULI

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH/APOMEIZ EAMIAAZ
ANE=APTHTOX

AOHNA
IFI'S TEAM

SMAX ®EIAINTIAHE

HAEIOZ

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE

2AYT

>AY AOGHNAX

EFKLIS

START70 CP4_18.7km

2:21:30.360
2:21:51.710
2:25:37.880
2:28:20.903
2:22:42.553
2:30:10.963
2:21:42.516
2:29:36.660
2:26:15.286
2:37:23.606
2:21:29.620
2:47:08.463
2:29:08.760
2:48:27.740
2:50:08.696
2:39:52.776
2:42:15.850
2:42:59.770
2:35:17.703
2:47:29.250
2:11:03.123
2:18:35.710
2:50:11.820
2:54:57.816

70km
9:26:09.130
9:26:28.223
9:31:21.476
9:33:53.946
9:34:25.970
9:34:40.476
9:37:27.563
9:40:33.563
9:40:37.116
9:48:04.336
9:50:27.946
9:57:51.533
9:58:35.656
9:58:35.976
10:06:50.023
10:09:00.303
10:20:56.070
10:22:51.793
10:22:51.910
10:30:34.620




